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Joao Leite dos Santos

Roberto Paes Leme

Issa Salmen Neto

Edmilson Rogerio Fernandes Pereira
Reginaldo Costa das Merces
Adailton Evangelista dos Santos
Stefano Mathias Scudeli

Alcides Geraldo de Mello Ribeiro
Ezequiel Wagner Cruz

Mario Pacheco Junior

Tercio Renato Nanni Bugano
Jair Aparecido Luiz

Jose Edgar Ribeiro

Antonio Carlos Bento

Wilson Wanderlei de Lourenco
Luiz Roberto de Souza

Lucimara Terezinha Storio Zacari
Adnon Machado

Job Alves da Silva

Tiago Sales Puzipe

Newton Carlos Pansanato Calesco
Sergio Rodrigo Silva

Gilmar Aparecido Guandalin
Joao Batista Cardoso

Adilson Jose Gizzi

Ezilo Rosa

Adilson de Souza

Jose Ricardo Ignacio

Maria Ines Peres da Silva
Claudio Benini

Joao Fernando Leite

Jorge Paulo

Lucilena Fernandes da Silva
Marcos Donizeti da Rocha
(Claudio Athanazio Junior
Luciano Chagas Pinto

Paulo da Silva Ferreira
Reginaldo Pereira da Costa
Cesar Cristiano Lopes

Sergio de Lima Cassiano
Eduardo Aparecido Paulino
Mauricio Del Castilho

Ana Maria Soares de Souza
Marcos Benedito da Silva

(ristina Watanabe de Castro Rego Pereira

Igor Alexandre Donati Raineri
Wagner Lucio Telles

Anselmo Rogerio dos Santos
Luiz Carlos Moreira

Antonio Rodrigues dos Santos Filho
Germino Antonio de Araujo
Luiz Carlos Relva

Sebastiao de Biasi

Wender Luciano de Souza Silva
Wilson Baroni

Dirceu Roberto Garcez

David de Souza Valerio
Antonio Nery de Souza

Andre Luis da Silva

Edson Luis da Silva

Lineia Carlos

Hermelino Xavier Mendes Filho
Jose Vanderlei Mantuvanelli
Marcio Alessandro Gil Capeloci
Marcos Aprigio Pereira da Costa
Abel Candido

Celio Jose dos Santos

Nelson Luiz de Barros Pontes
Paulo Sergio Alves

Jose Judival Dias

Jeferson Luiz da Costa

Marcelo William de Oliveira
Donizete Ferreira de Brito
Jacson Gomes de Sousa
Claudio Jesus Muller

Robson de Oliveira Teodozio
David Bueno Gomes

Rodrigo Cesar da Silva

Rogerio Pereira da Silva
Marcio Roberto Lopes da Cunha
Joacy Ramalho Dantas
Marcelo Serroni Persike

Lazaro Jose de Souza

Eliezer Ignacio da Silva
Dominique Regina Souza de Moraes
Juarez Benedito Ferreira Alves
Leandra de Jesus Silva
Agnaldo Ferreira da Silva
Eliseu Camilo

Jorge Augusto Nozela

Sergio Luiz Lourenco

Nelson Catellan

Jose Adelson Santos Souza
Luiz Gustavo Neri Zani
Francisco Gomes de Lima
Adriano Alves Hortencio

Evair Lorencetti

Adriano Gomes de Moraes
Rosilda Tenorio

Jose Agnaldo Martinez

Adilson Castro Neves

Milton Pupim

Jose Teixeira Dias

Carlos Cesar Contrucci Correa
Robson Cursino Franco

Magno Aparecido Antunes
Daniel Vicente Cardoso

Mario Henrique Salgado Silva
Mauricio Morgato

Carlos Aparecido Carvatho Barbosa
Saulo Penachio

Luis Fernando Correa

Paulo Cezar Ferreira de Carvalho
Carlos Alexandre Gabriel Alves
Dario Borges Cesario

Natal Jose Golin

Joel de Souza Almeida

Jose Vitor Tiecher

Antonio Sergio Montagner
Alexandre Ramos Bezerra
Adilson Douglas Fogaca
Adilson Pereira Badaro

Jose Aguinaldo Magno

Lucas Vilalva

Flavio Luiz Calestini

Celso Cassela Coutinho
Manoel Messias Fernandes Pereira
Edson Jose Cerqueira
Odevaldo Aparecido de Mello
Marco Antonio Gasques
Haroldo Anccilotto

Carlos Isqui Junior

Jose Hamilton Antonell

Oilson Marini

vis Bertin

Andre Ricardo Marcato

Clovis dos Reis

Sergio Eduardo Machado
Edson Izumi Rodrigues
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12/08/1960
16/04/1967
26/07/1967
01/0511976
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07/051959
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151101970
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02/08/1960
1810211974
03/02/1965
1511171965
15/03/1963
12/03/1974
1010111979
26/0411975
141091973
130011977
13011977
26/02/1963
2310411967
13/02/1969
30/10/1968
09/12/1964
18/05/1968
05/101973
12/01/1964
250911957
28/0411964
01/0411975
14/01/1960
26/07/1963
1410411964
2010311979
09/09/1968
03/0911974
281111954
13/06/1959
1210211978
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1911011969
150171972
02/0711966
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181101974
08/1111962
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26/0211971
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1710211979
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17109/1974
31/08/1975
2711211958
150411976
16/0711977
200311979
0410411974
14108/1975
28/02/1966
017111976
1210711962
05/0511977
13111975
25/05/1965
221101972
14101/1968
23/09/11963
171031969
2710911960
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25/0511970
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23/09/1966
15/04/1975
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2210411971
08/08/1971
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Fabiano Buguetti Galdino da Costa
Ivo de Almeida Campos

Ari Pereira Junior

Jose Carlos de Souza

Victor Jose Lopes Pereira da Silva
Fabio Simoes Oliveira

Alex Bertem Chagas

Ernesto Lopes Soares

Evandro de Azevedo Benedeti
Jose Alves Ferreira

Eduardo Rogerio Miessi Mantovani
Joaquim Jose de Sousa

Joao Fernando Torres Mendes
Rodrigo Scarpari

Francisco Carlos Budaibes
(ristiano da Silva Garcia
Marco Antonio Botareli Vieira
Jose Carlos Nunes

Gilberto Cardim

Joao Jose de Sousa

Alexandre Luperini

Thiago Orlandeli Fiorin

Wilson Fernandes Jardim
Rogerio Bortoletto

Jose Antonio Rubira Gaiofatti
(Claudemir Aparecido Briguente
Ricardo Jesus de Oliveira

Luiz Carlos Dantas

Maurilio Ferreira de Souza
Myckon Antonio Costa

Carlos Alberto Puci

Ermes Pereira Francisco

Julio Cesar de Castro

Gilson Bersi

Jose Luiz de Barros

Artemis Valerio Pereira

Altair Francisco Ferreira
Evandro Brito Lishoa

Fernando Antonio da Rocha
Antonio Carlos Nogueira
Clovis Jose Pimenta

Carlos Sergio de Oliveira
Valdinir Moraes

Paulo Henrique Epifanio
Rubens Pereira das Chagas
Jose Francisco Luccas

Ademir Aparecido de Souza
Rogerio Francelino Fernandes
Artur Jose Ladeira Meneghin
Marcelo Rizzo

Marco Aurelio Custodio
Antonio Berto da Silva Sobrinho
Monica Cristina Silveira Martins Ortega
Mauricio Luis Marques
(Cristiane Mara Zani de Moraes
Paula Roberta de Souza

Sonia Maria Campanharo Marans
Pedro Luis Martins da Costa
Hideraldo Luiz Minatel
Reginaldo Aparecido Fermino
Gilberto Mendes

Euripedes Emerich Junior
Luciano de Oliveira Rodrigues
Jose Gladiston Defensor Amaral
James Douglas Passianoto
Ricardo Aparecido Bagli D Andrea
Adalberto de Assis Gomes
Fernando Medeiros da Silva Almeida
Milton Teixeira de Freitas
Benedito Meira Junior

Silvio Hercules Medeiros
Cicero de Moura Ferreira
Adalberto Joao Banci

Valdecir Aparecido dos Santos
Valdecir Fabiano

Irineu Gomes dos Santos
Cicero Donizetti Bezerra Dantas
Emerson Adriano Ghizzi

Cesar Roberto Tasquini

Aldenil Alvaro Leite

Raimundo Gomes Barbosa
Joao Henrique Pivotto

Paulo Cesar de Lima

Jose Claudio de Souza
Aparecido Sergio dos Santos
Mauricio Ferreira de Barros
Jorge Luis da Silva

Jose Carlos dos Santos
Fernando de Oliveira Junior
Adriano Eduardo Prezoto
Sebastiao Venancio de Almeida
Manoel Missias de Santana Filho
Rodrigo Ronchi Redivo
Antonio Carvalho Filho

Andre Luis Fouyer Righeti
Claudio Amaral dos Santos
Alexandre Jose da Silva

Alvacir Brandao Lourenco
Jesus Cesar Garcia

Luiz Feando Freitas Ribeiro
Adelson Aparecido Rodrigues
Arthur Welinton Jacobowski
Gilberto Rodrigues

Marcilio Afonso da Silva

Auri Celis Leite

Leandro Canassa

Domingos Tartaglia Neto
Caetano Barbosa Ribeiro
Leandro Junior Cerazi

Acacio Ribeiro dos Santos
Morivaldo Geonildo Galante da Silva
Ady Manoel Arriero Montanher
Carlos Alberto Pacanhela

Lucia Helena Banin

Jorge Luis Amancio

Joao Elias Martins Laroca

Arly Adriano da Costa
Aparecido Nogueira

Adilson Ricardo Bispo

Kleber Luciano da Silva
Giacomo Vitorio Longo Roveri
Marcio Roberto de Souza

Luiz Carlos Candido de Lima
Jose Claudio Valentim Moreno
Marcio Negrao Tizziani

Luiz Gusthavo Melchior

Kenji Kojima

Joel Nunes

Ivanderlei Alves de Oliveira
Celio Valerio Nascimento

Vera Lucia Santos Mesquita
Jose Antonio Vieira

Agnaldo Roberto Garcia
Marcos Rogerio de Souza
Valdomiro Mendes Filho
Roberto Menegueti

Fabio Vicente Nilhorim

Ataide Goncalves Boeno
Donizete Alves Ribeiro
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19/10/1969
2011211958
09/05/1968
10/08/1964
211091979
02/101975
221051972
0710311956
141081973
05/11/1960
201101973
23/08/1959
21071977
110171976
19/09/1957
30/06/1978
11/08/1972
11/09/1965
15/11/1965
19/09/1965
09/0311976
3110711979
23/08/1950
171031977
310111958
20/04/1960
281071977
15/01/1964
18/09/1974
311011979
3111211967
071031972
02/04/1970
13/08/1962
2410111973
2211111965
23/09/1966
0710211975
07111972
26/03/1966
070311967
30/07/1969
06/08/1967
23/04/1968
23/0911970
16/01/1947
1110211972
09/0211972
07/03/1978
10/06/1971
16/02/1970
01/1211964
25/06/1969
200311975
01/011974
071011977
14108/1970
29/06/1973
02/05/1969
0510211971
1410171959
02/01/1963
06/03/1976
021011971
01/09/1970
02/0111976
10/10/1965
02/05/1968
15/07/1967
09/0711973
05/0411974
1110211954
23/06/1959
12/09/1968
04/05/1969
0410711970
02/06/1959
28/101972
13/07/1962
26/0711973
05/01/1959
1511171958
04/01/1962
2210411974
19/08/1961
06/111971
16/04/1968
28/06/1972
28/03/1969
3110711979
06/04/1968
24/08/1963
06/04/1975
05/01/1966
14105/1966
23/08/1970
1810311975
211121971
25/12/1960
1nanorm
221031977
09/02/1961
201101978
221031965
02/101976
25/01/1974
2101971
24111977
15/02/1974
18/06/1974
2610711977
2010711971
25/07/1961
201071966
06/01/1979
18/04/1979
3010411972
211111956
1210411973
06/02/1979
240711955
29/06/1977
2910711972
26/0311974
30/08/1976
26/06/1979
23/0411956
28/0711961
231111973
10/08/1977
3011011965
12/08/1976
2110411978
221091979
2010411975
01/0411957
19111970
02/07/1956
18/11/1966



